FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
SPECIFICATIONS:
HOUSING: Solid wood bollard is assembled through glulam
construction and precision machined using CNC technology.
Adhesive complies with ASTM D-2559 glulam construction
specifications for extreme exposed weather conditions and is
waterproof and rated for wet or dry use exposure.

S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: MAC-32-L30SO-4-S6-C5-120-STD
1 Series
MAC Mac
2 Overall Height
32 32"
42 42"
3 Color Temperature
L27 2700K LED
L30 3000K LED
L35 3500K LED
L40 4000K LED
AMB Amber
C  US
R
2" x 4"
CONDUIT
OPENING
3"
5"
MAC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
UNV
8 9
             SO
1. Consult factory for additional output options
5 1/2" 10"
32"
42"
59Product specification sheets subject to change.  ©2023  STRUCTURA, INC.
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
3'
.05fc
.1fc
Type III Distribution
MAC-42-L27SO-3-S(X)-C(X)-UNV-STD
1fc
.05fc
.1fc
Type IV Distribution
MAC-42-L27SO-4-S(X)-C(X)-UNV-STD
1fc
3'
Mac    Wood Body LED Bollard
IES file download
60  ©2023  STRUCTURA, INC.